
 

 

Schedule 80 CPVC Industrial Products & Accessories 
Tank Adapters

 

Part Number Size Std 
Pk

Mstr 
Ctn

Disc
Code

Price
Each

CPVC New Style Special Reinforced (SR) Threaded 
Tank Adapters with EPDM Gaskets (continued)
Fipt x SR Fipt - Stainless Steel Collar
8172E-007CSR 3/4 25 0 101 77.11
8172E-010CSR 1 25 0 101 83.71
8172E-012CSR 1-1/4 20 0 101 118.16
8172E-015CSR 1-1/2 20 0 101 137.37
8172E-020CSR 2 15 0 101 168.61
8172E-025CSR 2-1/2 4 0 101 254.35
8172E-030CSR 3 4 0 101 302.79
8172E-040CSR 4 2 0 101 490.19
8172E-060CSR 6 2 0 101 1133.70

CPVC New Style Special Reinforced (SR) 
Threaded Tank Adapters with Viton® Gaskets 
Fipt x SR Fipt - Stainless Steel Collar
150 psi Maximum Internal Pressure Rating @ 73°F (23°C)
8172V-002CSR 1/4 25 150 101 100.00
8172V-003CSR 3/8 25 200 101 100.00
8172V-005CSR 1/2 25 0 101 100.00
8172V-007CSR 3/4 25 0 101 113.13
8172V-010CSR 1 25 0 101 130.65
8172V-012CSR 1-1/4 20 0 101 161.31
8172V-015CSR 1-1/2 20 0 101 169.89
8172V-020CSR 2 15 0 101 261.10
8172V-025CSR 2-1/2 4 0 101 377.28
8172V-030CSR 3 4 0 101 449.15
8172V-040CSR 4 2 0 101 1146.09
8172V-060CSR 6 2 0 101 2081.00

Tank Adapter with Neoprene Gasket (Old 
Style) 
Soc x Fipt
150 psi Maximum Internal Pressure Rating @ 73°F (23°C)
871-005C 1/2 25 0 101 45.91
871-007C 3/4 25 0 101 54.62
871-010C 1 25 0 101 61.30
871-012C 1-1/4 20 0 101 78.19
871-015C 1-1/2 20 0 101 85.14
871-020C 2 15 0 101 120.19
871-030C 3 4 0 101 210.27
871-040C 4 2 0 101 350.43

Tank Adapter with Neoprene Gasket (Old 
Style) 
Fipt
150 psi Maximum Internal Pressure Rating @ 73°F (23°C)
872-005C 1/2 25 0 101 61.30
872-007C 3/4 25 0 101 70.78
872-010C 1 25 0 101 77.43
872-012C 1-1/4 20 0 101 109.32
872-015C 1-1/2 20 0 101 119.49
872-020C 2 15 0 101 148.93
872-030C 3 4 0 101 249.50
872-040C 4 2 0 101 394.21

Neoprene Tank Adapter Gasket Only (New 
Style) 
3N-002 1/4 100 0 901 2.57
3N-003 3/8 50 0 901 2.57
3N-005 1/2 10 0 901 2.57
3N-007 3/4 10 0 901 2.76
3N-010 1 10 0 901 2.94
3N-012 1-1/4 10 0 901 4.06
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Neoprene Tank Adapter Gasket Only (New Style) 
(continued)
3N-015 1-1/2 10 0 901 4.76
3N-020 2 10 0 901 6.23
3N-025 2-1/2 10 0 901 6.50
3N-030 3 10 0 901 6.78
3N-040 4 10 0 901 18.76
2N-060 6 10 0 901 23.44
3N-080 8 10 0 901 107.48

EPDM Tank Adapter Gasket Only (New Style) 
3E-002 1/4 10 0 901 2.99
3E-003 3/8 10 0 901 2.99
3E-005 1/2 10 0 901 2.99
3E-007 3/4 10 0 901 3.09
3E-010 1 10 0 901 5.36
3E-012 1-1/4 10 0 901 7.85
3E-015 1-1/2 10 0 901 8.06
3E-020 2 10 0 901 9.22
3E-025 2-1/2 10 0 901 13.07
3E-030 3 10 0 901 14.05
3E-040 4 10 0 901 21.17
2E-060 6 10 0 901 38.21
3E-080 8 10 0 901 138.69

Viton® Tank Adapter Gasket Only (New Style) 
3V-002 1/4 10 0 901 10.95
3V-003 3/8 10 0 901 12.91
3V-005 1/2 10 0 901 19.27
3V-007 3/4 10 0 901 23.86
3V-010 1 10 0 901 32.62
3V-012 1-1/4 10 0 901 51.88
3V-015 1-1/2 10 0 901 56.04
3V-020 2 10 0 901 89.76
3V-025 2-1/2 10 0 901 99.16
3V-030 3 10 0 901 103.32
3V-040 4 10 0 901 233.79
2V-060 6 10 0 901 585.23
3V-080 8 10 0 901 981.52

Neoprene Tank Adapter Gasket Only (Old 
Style) 
2N-005 1/2 10 0 901 2.57
2N-007 3/4 10 0 901 2.76
2N-010 1 10 0 901 2.94
2N-015 1-1/4 OR 1-1/2 10 0 901 4.76
2N-020 2 10 0 901 6.23
2N-030 3 10 0 901 6.78
2N-040 4 10 0 901 18.76

EPDM Tank Adapter Gasket Only (Old Style) 
2E-005 1/2 10 0 901 2.99
2E-007 3/4 10 0 901 3.09
2E-010 1 10 0 901 5.36
2E-015 1-1/4 OR 1-1/2 10 0 901 8.06
2E-020 2 10 0 901 9.22
2E-030 3 10 0 901 14.05
2E-040 4 10 0 901 21.17
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